Cement Accessories

Mixevac III"™ Cement Mixing

System

Mixevac Ill"

B Safe, Simple, Universal
m Up to 3 batch capacity

m Bowl design optimizes mixing to efficiently mix all bone
cements

Mixevac Ill"

Sterile, 10 Per Package

0206-015-000  Mixevac Il

0206-017-000  Mixevac lll with Hivac Spatula

Basic Cement Accessories
6201-003-410 Howmedica MixKit Bowls (pk 10)
6204-3000 Primary Cement Insert (pk 5)
6204-4000 Revision Tapereed Nozzle (pk 5)

0206-015-000  Mixevac llI

0206-500-000  Automatic High Vacuum
Foot Pump

*This does not replace the operative technique, please refer to the operative technique for all procedures. **Not drawn to scale.

INSTRUMENTS | Surgical Instruments | Cement Accessories

22



Revolution Cement Mixing System

Revolution

B Mixes all types of cement
m Simple to use
m Up to 3 batch capacity

Revolution™

Sterile, 6 Per Package

0606-553-000
0606-563-000
0606-573-000
0606-583-000
0606-593-000

0606-705-000
0606-708-000

Revolution Cement Mixing System without Nozzle
Revolution Cement Mixing System with Femoral Breakaway Nozzle (Hip Kit)

Revolution Cement Mixing System w/Femoral Breakaway Nozzle and Pressuriser (Hip Kit)

Revolution Cement Mixing System w/Cancellous Nozzle & Tibial Pressuriser (Knee Kit)

Revolution Cement Mixing System w/ Femoral Breakaway Nozzle and an
Advanced Femoral Pressuriser (Hip Kit)

Revolution/Bio-Prep Cement Application Kit with Medium Pressuriser
Revolution/Bio-Prep Total Joint Kit

Revolution Hardware and Accessories
Sterile, 6 Per Package unless otherwise noted

0206-566-000
0606-509-000
0606-512-000
0606-514-000
0606-515-000
0606-516-000
0606-517-000
0606-518-000
0606-521-000
0606-600-000
0606-100-000

Advanced Femoral Canal Pressuriser, Medium
Revolution Humeral Nozzle

Revolution Breakaway Femoral Nozzle
Revolution 65° Posterior Femoral Pressuriser Nozzle
Revolution Thin Flexible Nozzle

Revolution 90° Tibial Pressuriser Nozzle
Revolution Syringe Tip Nozzle

Revolution Cancellous Nozzle with Pressuriser Kit
Revolution Umbrella Trip Nozzle

Revolution Dual Speed Cement Gun (1)
Revolution Friction Cement Gun (1)

@
-
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0606-553-000
Revolution Cement Mixing System
without Nozzle

0606-600-000
Revolution Dual Speed Cement
Gun (1)

*This does not replace the operative technique, please refer to the operative technique for all procedures. **Not drawn to scale.
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Bio-Prep Bone Preparation System

Bio-Prep is a convenient prepackaged kit to prepare bone for
cement application.

Bio-Prep" Bone Preparation Kits N \ ‘

Sterile, 6 Per Package Unless Otherwise Noted
0206-710-000 Bio-Prep™ Bone Preparation Kit
Each Kit Includes One Each of the Following Sterile ltems:

Universal Cement Restrictor with Disposable Inserter (OD: 25mm)
Small Cement Restrictor (OD: 18.5mm)

Disposable Cement Sculps (Sterile, 2 per Kit)
0206-710-000

Bio-Prep™ Bone Preparation Kit

Femoral Canal Brush

Femoral Sponge with Suction Attachment

Bio-Prep” Bone Preparation Disposables

Sterile, 6 Per Package Unless Otherwise Noted

0206-715-000 Femoral Sponge

0206-716-000 Disposable Cement Sculps (2 per pouch; 6 pouches per pkg.)

*This does not replace the operative technique, please refer to the operative technique for all procedures. **Not drawn to scale.
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