### **Cement Accessories**

# Mixevac III™ Cement Mixing System

#### Mixevac III<sup>™</sup>

- Safe, Simple, Universal
- Up to 3 batch capacity
- Bowl design optimizes mixing to efficiently mix all bone cements

#### Mixevac III<sup>™</sup>

Sterile, 10 Per Package

0206-015-000 Mixevac III

0206-017-000 Mixevac III with Hivac Spatula

#### **Basic Cement Accessories**

 6201-003-410
 Howmedica MixKit Bowls (pk 10)

 6204-3000
 Primary Cement Insert (pk 5)

 6204-4000
 Revision Tapereed Nozzle (pk 5)



0206-015-000 Mixevac III



**0206-500-000** Automatic High Vacuum Foot Pump

<sup>\*</sup>This does not replace the operative technique, please refer to the operative technique for all procedures. \*\*Not drawn to scale.

## **Revolution Cement Mixing System**

#### **Revolution**

- Mixes all types of cement
- Simple to use
- Up to 3 batch capacity

#### Revolution™

Sterile, 6 Per Package

0606-553-000	Revolution Cement Mixing System without Nozzle
0606-563-000	Revolution Cement Mixing System with Femoral Breakaway Nozzle (Hip Kit)
0606-573-000	Revolution Cement Mixing System w/Femoral Breakaway Nozzle and Pressuriser (Hip Kit)
0606-583-000	Revolution Cement Mixing System w/Cancellous Nozzle & Tibial Pressuriser (Knee Kit)
0606-593-000	Revolution Cement Mixing System w/ Femoral Breakaway Nozzle and an
	Advanced Femoral Pressuriser (Hip Kit)
0606-705-000	Revolution/Bio-Prep Cement Application Kit with Medium Pressuriser
0606-708-000	Revolution/Bio-Prep Total Joint Kit

#### **Revolution Hardware and Accessories**

Sterile, 6 Per Package unless otherwise noted

,	
0206-566-000	Advanced Femoral Canal Pressuriser, Medium
0606-509-000	Revolution Humeral Nozzle
0606-512-000	Revolution Breakaway Femoral Nozzle
0606-514-000	Revolution 65° Posterior Femoral Pressuriser Nozzle
0606-515-000	Revolution Thin Flexible Nozzle
0606-516-000	Revolution 90° Tibial Pressuriser Nozzle
0606-517-000	Revolution Syringe Tip Nozzle
0606-518-000	Revolution Cancellous Nozzle with Pressuriser Kit
0606-521-000	Revolution Umbrella Trip Nozzle
0606-600-000	Revolution Dual Speed Cement Gun (1)
0606-100-000	Revolution Friction Cement Gun (1)



**0606-553-000**Revolution Cement Mixing System without Nozzle

# **0606-600-000**Revolution Dual Speed Cement Gun (1)

<sup>\*</sup>This does not replace the operative technique, please refer to the operative technique for all procedures. \*\*Not drawn to scale.

### **Bio-Prep Bone Preparation System**

Bio-Prep is a convenient prepackaged kit to prepare bone for cement application.

#### **Bio-Prep<sup>™</sup> Bone Preparation Kits**

Sterile, 6 Per Package Unless Otherwise Noted

0206-710-000 Bio-Prep™ Bone Preparation Kit

Each Kit Includes One Each of the Following Sterile Items:

Universal Cement Restrictor with Disposable Inserter (OD: 25mm)

Small Cement Restrictor (OD: 18.5mm) Disposable Cement Sculps (Sterile, 2 per Kit)

Femoral Canal Brush

Femoral Sponge with Suction Attachment



Bio-Prep™ Bone Preparation Kit

#### **Bio-Prep<sup>™</sup> Bone Preparation Disposables**

Sterile, 6 Per Package Unless Otherwise Noted

0206-715-000 Femoral Sponge

0206-716-000 Disposable Cement Sculps (2 per pouch; 6 pouches per pkg.)

<sup>\*</sup>This does not replace the operative technique, please refer to the operative technique for all procedures. \*\*Not drawn to scale.